
Lorelli Dreams

bedding set  
5 pcs  Cosy



BEDDING SET 5 pieces COSY 

WARNING! To avoid danger of suffocation remove the plastic cover!

IMPORTANT: KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE!
WARNINGS AND INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE!

· Ensure the child's face is uncovered!
· Do not use in combination with sleeping bag or 
blanket. 
Take into account the room temperature and the 
child's sleepwear. Overheating can endanger the life of 
your child! (about the cot duvet)
· Keep away from fire!
· Thermal resistance 4 tog (refer the table) (about the 
cot duvet)
· All parts of the set are suitable for use in a cot or 
similar product with minimum dimensions of  60/120 
cm. 
Cot duvet size: 95 /140cm. Cot duvet cover size: 
95/140cm, suitable for a 95/140cm cot duvet. 
· The cot duvet cover shall not be used for any other 
cot duvet size different than the described one!
· The cot duvet shall only be used in combination with 
the cot duvet cover intended for it!
· Stop using  the cot duvet with its cot duvet cover / 
sheet / pillow case / pillow, for baby cots at the first 
signs of damage! 
· Before each wash, fix the zippers in the closed 
position. 
· Do not dry clean. Clean the product by following 
exactly the care instructions below:

Set includes:
QUILT WITH REMOVABLE CASE WITH ZIP
Size: 95/140 cm
Content: Quilt case - Ranforce 100% Cotton 
Quilt - 100% Polyester
Suitable for use in a cot or similar product with 
minimum dimensions 60/120 cm
WARNINGS!
- Do not use in combination with sleeping bag or blanket. 
- By the selection of the cot duvet take into account its 
  thermal resistance,  the room temperature and the child`s 
  sleepwear. 
Overheating can endanger the life of your child. 
- Thermal resistance - 4 tog

FLAT SHEET
Size: 100/150 cm
Content: Ranforce 100% Cotton

PILLOW
Size: 43/35 cm  
Content: Surface layer: Ranforce 100% Cotton 
                  Filling: 100% Polyester

PILLOW CASE
Size: 43/35 cm
Content: Ranforce100% Cotton

from 13°C to 16°C 

ROOM temperature THERMAL resistance 4 TOG 

Cot duvet cover; sheet; pillow case:

FLAT SHEET 
 

PILLOW CASE PILLOW 
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Cot duvet and pillow:



IMPORTANTE: ¡GUARDE PARA FUTURAS 
CONSULTAS! ¡ADVERTENCIAS E INSTRUCCIONES 
DE USO!

· ¡Asegúrese de que la cara del niño esté expuesta al 
aire!
· No utilizar en combinación con un saco de dormir o 
una manta. Tenga en cuenta la temperatura de la 
habitación y la ropa de dormir del niño. ¡El 
sobrecalentamiento puede poner en peligro la vida de 
su hijo! (respecto al edredón ligero)
· ¡Mantenga alejado del fuego!
· Resistencia al calor 4tog (tabla de referencia) 
(respecto al edredón ligero)
· Todas las piezas del conjunto son aptas para su uso 
en una cuna o producto similar con dimensiones 
mínimas de 60/120 cm. Dimensiones del edredón 
ligero: 140/95 cm. La funda de 140/95 cm es apta para 
un edredón ligero de 140/95 cm.
· ¡La funda no debe usarse para ningún otro tamaño de 
edredón que no sea este!
· ¡El edredón ligero sólo debe utilizarse en 
combinación con la funda prevista para él!
· ¡Deje de usar el edredón ligero y la funda; la sábana;  
la funda de cojín y cojín para cuna al primer signo de 
deterioro!
· Antes de cada lavado, fije las cremalleras en la 
posición cerrada.
· No lavar en seco. Limpie el producto siguiendo 
estrictamente las instrucciones a continuación:

El conjunto incluye:
EDREDÓN LIGERO CON FUNDA EXTRAÍBLE CON CREMALLERA
Tamaño: 95/140 cm 
Composición:  Funda De Edredón Ligero - Ranforce 100% Algodón
Edredón ligero - 100% Poliéster
Todas las piezas del conjunto son aptas para su uso en una cuna o 
producto similar con dimensiones mínimas de 60/120 cm. 
¡ADVERTENCIAS!
 - No utilizar en combinación con un saco de dormir o una manta. 
 - Tenga en cuenta la temperatura de la habitación y la ropa 
   de dormir del niño. 
¡El sobrecalentamiento puede poner en peligro la vida de su hijo! 
 - Resistencia al calor - 4 tog.

SÁBANA
Tamaño: 100/150 cm 
Composición: Ranforce 100% Algodón

UN COJÍN 
Tamaño: 43/35 cm
Composición: Capa superficial: Ranfors 100% Algodón; 
                           Relleno: 100% Poliéster

FUNDA DE COJÍN
Tamaño: 43/35 cm 
Composición: Ranforce 100% Algodón

de 13°C a 16°C

Temperatura AMBIENTE Resistencia al calor 4 tog

Edredón ligero; Un cojín: Funda de edredón ligero; sábana; funda de cojín:
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SÁBANA FUNDA DE COJÍN UN COJÍN 
 

EDREDÓN LIGERO 
CON FUNDA EXTRAÍBLE CON CREMALLERA

COZY conjunto 5 piezas

¡ATENCIÓN! ¡Para evitar el peligro de asfixia, retire el embalaje! 

 



IMPORTANTE: SALVARE PER RIFERIMENTI FUTURI! 
AVVERTENZE E ISTRUZIONI PER L'USO!

· Assicurati che il viso del bambino sia esposto all'aria!
· Non utilizzare in combinazione con un sacco a pelo o 
una coperta. Considera la temperatura della stanza e 
la biancheria da notte del bambino. Il 
surriscaldamento può mettere in pericolo la vita di tuo 
figlio! (rispetto al trapuntino leggero)
· Tenere lontano dal fuoco!
· Resistenza al calore 4 tog (tabella di riferimento) 
(rispetto al trapuntino leggero)
· Tutti i pezzi del set sono adatti all'uso in culla o 
prodotto simile con dimensioni minime di 60/120 cm. 
Dimensioni trapuntino leggero: 140/95 cm. Il 
copripiumino leggero da 140/95 cm è adatto per un 
trapuntino leggero da 140/95 cm.
· Il copripiumino da non utilizzare per qualsiasi altra 
misura di trapuntino diversa da questa!
· Il trapuntino leggero va utilizzato solo in 
abbinamento alla copripiumino previsto!
· Smetti di usare il trapuntino leggero e il 
copripiumino; il lenzuolo;  la federa del cuscino e il 
cuscino della culla al primo segno di deterioramento!
· Prima di ogni lavaggio, posizionare le cerniere in 
posizione chiusa.
· Non lavare a secco. Si prega di pulire il prodotto 
seguendo rigorosamente le istruzioni seguenti:

Il set comprende:
TRAPUNTINO LEGGERO SFODERABILE CON ZIP
Dimensioni: 95/140 cm 
Composizione: Copripiumino Leggero - Ranforce 100% cotone
Trapuntino leggero - 100% poliestere
Tutti i pezzi del set sono adatti all'uso in culla o prodotto simile 
con dimensioni minime di 60/120 cm.
AVVERTENZE!
 - Non utilizzare in combinazione con un sacco a pelo o una coperta. 
 - Considera la temperatura della stanza e la biancheria da 
   notte del bambino. 
Il surriscaldamento può mettere in pericolo la vita di tuo figlio!
 - Resistenza al calore - 4 tog.

LENZUOLO
Dimensioni: 100/150 cm 
Composizione: Ranforce 100% cotone

UN CUSCINO 
Dimensioni: 43/35 cm 
Composizione: Strato superficiale: Ranfors 100% Cotone
                              Imbottitura: 100% poliestere

FEDERA PER CUSCINO
Dimensioni: 43/35 cm 
Composizione: Ranforce 100% cotone

da 13°C a 16°C  

Temperatura AMBIENTE Resistenza al calore 4 tog 

Trapuntino leggero; Un cuscino: Copripiumino Leggero; Lenzuolo; Federa Per Cuscino:
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LENZUOLO FEDERA 
PER CUSCINO UN CUSCINO 

 

TRAPUNTINO LEGGERO 
SFODERABILE CON ZIP  

COSY set 5 pezzi

ATTENZIONE! Per evitare il pericolo di soffocamento, per favore rimuovere l'imballaggio! 

 



IMPORTANT: À CONSERVER POUR RÉFÉRENCE 
ULTÉRIEURE! AVERTISSEMENT ET INSTRUCTIONS 
D’UTILISATION!

· Assurez-vous que le visage de l’enfant est exposé!
· N’utilisez pas en combinaison avec un sac de 
couchage ou une couverture. Tenez compte de la 
température de la pièce et des vêtements de nuit de 
l’enfant. La surchauffe peut mettre en danger la vie 
de votre enfant! (à propos de la couette légère)
· Tenez à l’écart du feu!
· Résistance thermique 4tog (voir tableau) (concernant 
la couette légère)
· Toutes les pièces de l'ensemble sont adaptées à une 
utilisation dans un parc ou un produit similaire avec 
des dimensions minimales de 60/120 cm. Dimensions 
de la couette légère: 140/95cm. La housse mesurant 
140/95 cm convient à une couette légère mesurant 
140/95 cm.
· La housse ne doit pas être utilisée pour une couette 
d'une autre taille différente que celle-ci!
· La couette légère ne doit être utilisée qu'en 
combinaison avec la housse qui lui est destinée!
· Arrêtez d’utiliser la couverture légère avec la housse; 
le drap de lit; la taie d’oreiller; l’oreiller du lit au 
premier signe de dommage!
· Avant chaque lavage, fermez les fermetures à 
glissière.
· Ne nettoyez pas à sec. Nettoyez le produit en suivant 
attentivement les instructions ci-dessous:

L'ensemble comprend:
COUETTE LÉGÈRE AVEC HOUSSE ZIPPÉE AMOVIBLE
Taille: 95/140 cm
Composition: Housse De Couette - Renforce 100 % coton
Couette légère - 100 % polyester
Toutes les pièces de l'ensemble sont adaptées à une utilisation 
dans un parc ou un produit similaire avec des 
dimensions minimales de 60/120 cm. 
AVERTISSEMENT!
 - N’utilisez pas en combinaison avec un sac de couchage 
   ou une couverture. 
 - Tenez compte de la température de la pièce et des 
   vêtements de nuit de l’enfant. 
La surchauffe peut mettre en danger la vie de votre enfant! 
 - Résistance thermique 4 tog.

DRAP DE LIT
Taille: 100/150 cm
Composition: Renforce 100 % coton

OREILLER
Taille: 43/35 cm
Composition: Couche de surface: Renforce 100 % coton;
                           Rembourrage: 100 % polyester

TAIE D'OREILLER
Taille: 43/35 cm
Composition: Renforce 100 % coton

de 13°C à 16°C 

Température AMBIANTE Résistance à la chaleur 4 tog

Couette légère; Oreiller: Housse de couette; drap de lit; taie d'oreiller:
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DRAP DE LIT 
 

TAIE D'OREILLEROREILLER 
 

COUETTE LÉGÈRE 
AVEC HOUSSE ZIPPÉE AMOVIBLE  

Ensemble de 5 pièces COSY

ATTENTION! Pour éviter tout risque d'étouffement, veuillez retirer l'emballage! 

 



СЕТ 5 части COSY 

ВНИМАНИЕ! За да из�егнете опасността от задушаване, моля отстранете опаковката!

ВАЖНО: ДА СЕ ЗАПАЗИ ЗА БЪДЕЩИ СПРАВКИ!
ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ И ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ЗА 
УПОТРЕБА!

· Уверете се, че лицето на детето е открито!
· Да не се използва в ком�инация със спален чувал 
или одеяло. Да се има предвид  температурата в 
помеще-нието и спалното о�лекло на детето. 
Прегряването може да застраши  живота на вашето 
дете! (относно олекотената завивка)
· Да се пази от огън!
· Топлинна устойчивост 4tog (справка в та�лицата) 
(относно олекотената завивка)
· Всички части от комплекта са подходящи за 
използване в кошарка или подо�ен продукт с  
минимални размери 60/120см. Размери на 
олекотената завивка: 140/95см. Пликът с размери 
95/140 см е подходящ за олекотена завивка 
95/140см.
· Пликът да не се използва за друг размер завивка, 
различен от този!
· Олекотената завивка да се използва само в 
ком�инация с предназначения за нея плик!
· Да се преустанови използването на олекотената 
завивка с плика; чаршафа; калъфката;  
възглавничката за детски кошарки при първите 
признаци на увреждане!
· Преди всяко пране фиксирайте циповете в 
затворено положение. 
·Да не се подлага на химическо чистене. 
Почиствайте продукта като спазвате точно 
инструкциите по-долу:

Съдържание:
ОЛЕКОТЕНА ЗАВИВКА СЪС СВАЛЯЕМ ПЛИК С ЦИП 
Размер: 95/140 см
Състав: Плик - Ранфорс 100% Памук
Олекотена завивка - 100% Полиестер 
Подходяща за детска кошарка или подобен продукт с 
минимални размери 60/120 см
ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ!
- Да не се използва в комбинация  със спален чувал или одеяло. 
- При избора на олекотена завивка да се има предвид нейната 
  топлинна устойчивост, температурата в помещението и 
  спалното облекло на детето. 
Прегряването може да застраши живота на вашето дете! 
- Топлинна устойчивост - 4 tog.

ЧАРШАФ
Размер: 100/150 см
Състав: Ранфорс 100% Памук

ВЪЗГЛАВНИЦА
Размер: 43/35 см  
Състав: Повърхностен слой: Ранфорс 100% Памук 
                Пълнеж: 100% Полиестер

КАЛЪФКА ЗА ВЪЗГЛАВНИЦА
Размер: 43/35 см
Състав: Ранфорс 100% Памук 

от 13°C до 16°C 

СТАЙНА температура ТОПЛИННА устойчивост 4 TOG 

Олекотена завивка; възглавница: Плик за завивка; чаршаф; калъфка:

 
ЧАРШАФ КАЛЪФКА 

ЗА ВЪЗГЛАВНИЦА 

 
ВЪЗГЛАВНИЦА 
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ОЛЕКОТЕНА ЗАВИВКА 
СЪС СВАЛЯЕМ ПЛИК, С ЦИП 

95 cm

1
4

0
 c

m

BG

5



ВΠΡΟΣΟΧΗ: ΚΡΑΤΗΣΤΕ ΓΙΑ ΜΕΛΛΟΝΤΙΚΟ ΕΛΕΓΧΟ! 
ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΕΙΣ ΚΑΙ ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ ΧΡΗΣΗΣ! 

· Βεβαιωθείτε, ότι το πρόσωπο του παιδιού είναι σε 
ανοιχτό χώρο.
· Να μην χρησιμοποιείτε σε συνδυασμό με υπνόσακο ή 
με κουβέρτα. Πρέπει να λάβετε υπόψη την 
θερμοκρασία στον χώρο και τα ενδύματα ύπνου του 
παιδιού. Η υπερθέρμανση μπορεί να απειλήσει την 
ζωή του παιδιού σας. (Σε σχέση με το ελαφρύ 
πάπλωμα)
· Κρατήστε μακριά από φλόγα.
· Θερμική αντοχή 4tog (έλεγχος στον πίνακα) (σε 
σχέση με το ελαφρύ πάπλωμα)
· Όλα τα εξαρτήματα του σετ είναι κατάλληλα προς 
χρήση σε παρκοκρέβατα ή σε παρεμφερές προϊόν με 
ελάχιστες διαστάσεις 60/120 εκ. Διαστάσεις του 
ελαφρύ παπλώματος: 140/95 εκ. Η θήκη με 
διαστάσεις 140/95 εκ. είναι κατάλληλη για ελαφρύ 
πάπλωμα 140/95 εκ.
· Η θήκη να μην χρησιμοποιείται με κλινοσκεπάσματα 
με διαστάσεις, οι οποίες διαφέρουν απ’ αυτές που 
αναφέρονται! 
· Το ελαφρύ πάπλωμα να χρησιμοποιείται μόνο σε 
συνδυασμό με την θήκη, η οποία προορίζεται προς τον 
σκοπό αυτό!
· Διακόψτε την χρήση του ελαφρύ παπλώματος με την 
θήκη ή του σεντονιού ή της θήκης ή του μαξιλαριού 
για παρκοκρέβατα με τις πρώτες ενδείξεις βλάβης.
· Πριν από κάθε πλύσιμο σταθεροποιήστε τα 
φερμουάρ σε κλειστή θέση.
· Μην καθαρίζετε σε καθαριστήριο. Καθαρίζετε το 
προϊόν όπως τηρείτε αυστηρά τις παρακάτω οδηγίες:

Το σετ περιλαμβάνει:
ΕΛΑΦΡΎ ΠΆΠΛΩΜΑ ΜΕ ΑΦΑΙΡΟΎΜΕΝΗ ΘΉΚΗ ΜΕ ΦΕΡΜΟΥΆΡ
Διαστάσεις: 95/140 εκ. 
Σύσταση: Θηκη Για Κλινοσκεπασμα - Ranforce 100% Βαμβάκι
Ελαφρύ πάπλωμα - 100% Πολυεστέρας  
Όλα τα εξαρτήματα του σετ είναι κατάλληλα για χρήση σε 
παρκοκρέβατο ή παραπλήσιο προϊόν με ελάχιστες 
διαστάσεις 60/120 εκ. 
ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΕΙΣ!
 - Να μην χρησιμοποιείτε σε συνδυασμό με υπνόσακο ή με κουβέρτα. 
 - Πρέπει να λάβετε υπόψη την θερμοκρασία στον χώρο και τα 
   ενδύματα ύπνου του παιδιού. 
Η υπερθέρμανση μπορεί να απειλήσει την ζωή του παιδιού σας. 
 - Θερμική αντοχή - 4 tog.

ΣΕΝΤΟΝΙ
Διαστάσεις: 100/150 εκ. 
Σύσταση: Ranforce 100% Βαμβάκι

ΜΑΞΙΛΑΡΆΚΙ 
Διαστάσεις: 43/35 εκ. 
Σύσταση: Επιφάνεια: Ranforce 100% Βαμβάκι
                   Γέμιση: 100% Πολυεστέρας  

ΘΉΚΗ ΓΙΑ ΜΑΞΙΛΑΡΆΚΙ 
Διαστάσεις: 43/35 εκ. 
Σύσταση: Ranforce 100% Βαμβάκι

από 13°C έως 16°C

Θερμοκρασία ΔΩΜΑΤΙΟΥ Θερμική αντοχή 4 tog

Ελαφρύ πάπλωμα; Μαξιλαράκι: Θηκη Για Κλινοσκεπασμα; Σεντονι; Μαξιλαροθηκη:
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Σετ 5 τεμαχίων COSY

ΣΕΝΤΟΝΙ ΘΉΚΗ 
ΓΙΑ ΜΑΞΙΛΑΡΆΚΙ 

ΜΑΞΙΛΑΡΆΚΙ  
 

ΕΛΑΦΡΎ ΠΆΠΛΩΜΑ 
ΜΕ ΑΦΑΙΡΟΎΜΕΝΗ ΘΉΚΗ ΜΕ ΦΕΡΜΟΥΆΡ 

ΠΡΟΣΟΧΗ! Για να αποφύγετε τον κίνδυνο πνιγμού, παρακαλώ αφαιρέστε την συσκευασία. 

 



ھام: یجب الاحتفاظ بھ للرجوع إلیھ في المستقبل! تحذیرات وتعلیمات 
الاستخدام!

 
 · تأكد من أن وجھ الطفل مكشوف!

 ·لا یجوز استخدامھ مع كیس النوم أو البطانیة. یجب أخذ درجة الحرارة في 
الغرفة وملابس النوم الخاصة بالطفل في الاعتبار. قد یشكل الارتفاع في درجة 

الحرارة تھدیدًا لحیاة طفلك! (بخصوص الغطاء الخفیف)
 · یجب الحفاظ علیھ بعیدًا عن النار!

 · مقاومة الحرارة tog4 )راجع الجدول) (بخصوص الغطاء الخفیف)
 · جمیع أجزاء المجموعة مناسبة للاستخدام في سریر الأطفال أو منتج مشابھ 
بأبعاد لا تقل عن 60/120 سم. أبعاد الغطاء الخفیف: 140/95 سم. الغطاء 

بحجم 140/95 سم مناسب للغطاء الخفیف بحجم 140/95 سم.
 · یجب عدم استخدام الغطاء مع غطاء بحجم مختلف عن ھذا!
 · یجب استخدام الغطاء الخفیف فقط مع الغطاء المخصص لھ!

 · یجب التوقف عن استخدام الغطاء الخفیف مع الغطاء؛ الملاءة؛ غطاء 
الوسادة؛ أو الوسادة لأسرة الأطفال عند أول علامات التلف!

ّ · قبل كل غسیل، قم بتثبیت السحاب في الوضع المغلق.
 · لا یجب تعریض المنتج للتنظیف الجاف. قم بتنظیف المنتج وفقا للتعلیمات ً

أدناه:

تتضمن المجموعة:
غطاء خفیف مع غطاء قابل للإزالة بسحاب

الحجم: 95/140 سم
المكونات: كیس لحاف - رنفیرس 100% قطن

غطاء خفیف - 100% بولیستر
جمیع أجزاء المجموعة مناسبة للاستخدام في السریر أو منتج مشابھ بأبعاد لا تقل عن 60/120 سم.

تحذیر!
 - لا یجوز استخدامھ مع كیس النوم أو البطانیة.

 - یجب أخذ درجة الحرارة في الغرفة وملابس النوم الخاصة بالطفل في الاعتبار. 
قد یشكل الارتفاع في درجة الحرارة تھدیدًا لحیاة طفلك!

tog  4 -  مقاومة الحرارة -

ملاءة
الحجم: 100/150 سم

المكونات: رنفیرس 100% قطن

وسادة
الحجم: 43/35 سم

المكونات: الطبقة السطحیة: رنفیرس 100% قطن
الحشوة: 100% بولیستر 

غطاء وسادة
الحجم: 43/35 سم

المكونات: رنفیرس 100% قطن 

 درجة حرارة الغرفة 

غطاء خفیف; وسادة: كیس لحاف; ملاءة; غطاء وسادة:
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 COSYمجموعة 5 قطع

 ملاءة
 

  غطاء خفیف مع غطاء قابل للإزالة بسحاب وسادة غطاء وسادة

(Tog)  مقاومة الحرارة 4 :توغ

C °13 إلى C °16 من

تنبیھ! لتجنب خطر الاختناق، یرجى إزالة العبوة! 

 



WICHTIG: FÜR SPÄTERES NACHSCHLAGEN 
AUFBEWAHREN! 
WARNHINWEISE UND GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG!

· Achten Sie darauf, dass das Gesicht des
Kindes unbedeckt ist!
· Nicht in Kombination mit einem Schlafsack
oder einer Decke verwenden. Die Temperatur im 
Raum sowie die Schlafkleidung des Kindes sind dabei 
zu berücksichtigen. Eine Überhitzung kann für Ihr Kind 
lebensgefährlich sein! (hinsichtlich der Leicht-
Bettdecke)
· Von Feuer fernhalten!
· Wärmedurchlasswiderstand 4Tog (siehe
Tabelle) (hinsichtlich der Leichtbettdecke)
· Alle Set-Teile sind für den Einsatz in einem
Laufstall oder einem ähnlichen Produkt mit 
Mindestmaßen 60/120 cm geeignet. Maße der Leicht-
Bettdecke: 140/95 cm. Der Deckenbezug in der Größe 
140/95 cm ist für eine Leicht-Bettdecke in der Größe 
140/95 cm geeignet.
· Den Deckenbezug nicht für andere
Bettdeckengrößen als die angegebene verwenden!
· Die Leicht-Bettdecke nur in Kombination mit
dem dafür vorgesehenen Deckenbezug verwenden!
· Bei ersten Zeichen einer Beschädigung den
Bettbezug, das Bettlaken, den Kissenbezug für 
Kinderbette nicht mehr benutzen!
· Vor jedem Waschen die Reißverschlüsse in
geschlossener Position fixieren.
· Nicht chemisch reinigen.
Reinigen Sie das Produkt, indem Sie folgende 
Anweisungen genau befolgen:

Das Set enthält:
LEICHT-BETTDECKE MIT ABNEHMBAREM 
BEZUG MIT REIßVERSCHLUSS
Maße: 95/140cm
Stoff: Deckenbezug - Ranforce 100 % Baumwolle
Leicht-Bettdecke - 100 % Polyester
Alle Set-Teile sind für den Einsatz in einem Laufstall oder einem 
ähnlichen Produkt mit Mindestmaßen 60/120 cm geeignet. 
WARNHINWEISE!
 - Nicht in Kombination mit einem Schlafsack oder einer 
   Decke verwenden. 
 - Die Temperatur im Raum sowie die Schlafkleidung des 
   Kindes sind dabei zu berücksichtigen. 
Eine Überhitzung kann für Ihr Kind lebensgefährlich sein!
 - Wärmedurchlasswiderstand - 4 Tog.

BETTLAKEN
Maße: 100/150 cm
Stoff: Ranforce 100 % Baumwolle

Kissen
Maße: 43/35 cm
Stoff: Oberflächenschicht: Ranforce 100 % Baumwolle
            Füllung: 100 % Polyester

KISSENBEZUG
Maße: 43/35 cm
Stoff: Ranforce 100 % Baumwolle

von 13°C bis 16°C 

Raumtemperatur Hitzebeständigkeit 4 Tog

Leicht-Bettdecke; Kissen: Deckenbezug; Bettlaken; Kissenbezug:
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5-teiliges Set COSY

BETTLAKEN 
 

KISSENBEZUG KISSEN LEICHT-BETTDECKE 
MIT ABNEHMBAREM BEZUG MIT REIßVERSCHLUSS  

AUFMERKSAMKEIT! Um Erstickungsgefahr zu vermeiden, entfernen Sie bitte die Verpackung! 

 



DŮLEŽITÉ: USCHOVEJTE PRO BUDOUCÍ POUŽITÍ! 
VAROVÁNÍ A NÁVOD K POUŽITÍ!

· Ujistěte se, že je obličej dítěte odhalený!
· Nepoužívejte v kombinaci se spacím pytlem nebo 
dekou. Vezměte v úvahu teplotu v místnosti a oblečení 
dítěte na spaní. Přehřátí může ohrozit život vašeho 
dítěte! (ohledně lehké přikrývky)
· Chraňte před ohněm!
· Tepelná odolnost 4 tog (viz tabulka) (s ohledem na 
lehkou přikrývku)
· Všechny díly sady jsou vhodné pro použití v ohrádce 
nebo podobném výrobku o minimálních rozměrech 
60/120 cm. Rozměry lehké přikrývky: 140/95 cm. 
Prostěradlo o rozměru 140/95 cm je vhodné na lehkou 
peřinu o rozměru 140/95 cm.
· Prostěradlo by se nemělo používat na přikrývku jiné 
velikosti, než je tato!
· Lehká přikrývka by se měla používat pouze v 
kombinaci s prostěradlem k tomu určeném!
· Přestaňte používat lehkou přikrývku s přikrývkou; 
prostěradlo; povlak na polštář; polštář do postýlky při 
prvních známkách poškození!
· Před každým praním zajistěte zipy v zavřené poloze.
· Nečistěte chemicky. Vyčistěte produkt pečlivě podle 
následujících pokynů:

Sada obsahuje:
LEHKÁ PŘIKRÝVKA SE SNÍMATELNOU PŘIKRÝVKOU NA ZIP
Rozměr: 95/140 cm
Složení: Přikrývka - Ranforce 100% bavlna
Lehká přikrývka - 100% Polyester
Všechny díly soupravy jsou vhodné pro použití v ohrádce nebo 
podobném výrobku o minimálních rozměrech 60/120 cm. 
VAROVÁNÍ!
 - Nepoužívejte v kombinaci se spacím pytlem nebo dekou. 
 - Vezměte v úvahu teplotu v místnosti a oblečení dítěte na spaní. 
Přehřátí může ohrozit život vašeho dítěte!
 - Tepelná odolnost - 4 tog.

PROSTĚRADLO 
Rozměr: 100/150 cm
Složení: Ranforce 100% bavlna

POLŠTÁŘ
Rozměr: 43/35 cm
Složení: Povrchová vrstva: Ranforce 100% Bavlna
                Výplň: 100% Polyester

POVLAK NA POLŠTÁŘ
Rozměr: 43/35 cm
Složení: Ranforce 100% bavlna

od 13°C do 16°C

POKOJOVÁ teplota Tepelná odolnost 4 tog

Lehká přikrývka; Polštář: Přikrývka; Prostěradlo; Povlak Na Polštář:
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Sada 5 kusů COSY

PROSTĚRADLO  
 

POVLAK 
NA POLŠTÁŘ

POLŠTÁŘ LEHKÁ PŘIKRÝVKA 
SE SNÍMATELNOU PŘIKRÝVKOU NA ZIP  

POZORNOST! Abyste předešli riziku udušení, odstraňte prosím obal! 

 



FONTOS: TARTSA MEG A JÖVŐBELI 
REFERENCIÁHOZ! FIGYELMEZTETÉSEK ÉS 
HASZNÁLATI UTASÍTÁSOK!

· Ügyeljen arra, hogy a gyermek arca szabadon legyen!
· Nem használható hálózsákkal vagy takaróval együtt. 
Vegye figyelembe a szoba hőmérsékletét és a 
gyermek alvóruháját. A túlmelegedés veszélyeztetheti 
gyermeke életét! (a könnyű paplanra vonatkozóan)
· Tartsa távol a tűztől!
· Hőállóság 4tog (referencia táblázat) (a könnyű 
paplanra vonatkozóan)
· A készlet minden része alkalmas gyerekágyban vagy 
hasonló termékben való használatra, minimum 
60/120cm méretben. A könnyű paplan méretei: 
140/95cm. A 140/95 cm-es huzat 140/95 cm-es könnyű 
paplanhoz alkalmas.
· A huzat nem használható más paplanmérethez, mint 
ez!
· A könnyű paplant csak a hozzá szánt huzattal együtt 
szabad használni!
· Hagyja abba a könnyű paplan huzattal, a lepedő, a 
gyerekágy párna huzattal használatát a sérülés első 
jelére!
· Minden mosás előtt rögzítse a cipzárakat zárt 
helyzetben.
· Vegyileg nem tisztítható. Tisztítsa meg a terméket az 
alábbi utasítások szigorú betartásával: 

A készlet tartalma:
KÖNNYŰ PAPLAN LEVEHETŐ HUZATTAL CIPZÁRRAL
Mérete: 95/140 cm 
Összetétel: Paplanhuzat - Ranforce 100% pamut
Könnyű paplan - 100% poliészter
A készlet minden része alkalmas gyerekágyban vagy hasonló 
termékekben való használatra, minimum 60/120 cm-es méretben. 
FIGYELMEZTETÉSEK!
 - Nem használható hálózsákkal vagy takaróval együtt. 
 - Vegye figyelembe a szoba hőmérsékletét és a gyermek alvóruháját. 
   A túlmelegedés veszélyeztetheti gyermeke életét! 
 - Hőállóság - 4 tog. 

LEPEDŐ
Mérete: 100/150 cm 
Összetétel: Ranforce 100% pamut

EGY PÁRNA
Mérete: 43/35 cm
Összetétel: Felületi réteg: Ranfors 100% Pamut
                       Töltet: 100% poliészter 

PÁRNAHUZAT
Mérete: 43/35 cm 
Összetétel: Ranforce 100% pamut

13°C és 16°C között 

SZOBA hőmérséklet Hőállóság 4 tog 

Könnyű paplan; Egy párna: Paplanhuzat; Lepedő; Párnahuzat:
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5 részes készlet COZY

LEPEDŐ PÁRNAHUZATEGY PÁRNA KÖNNYŰ PAPLAN 
LEVEHETŐ HUZATTAL CIPZÁRRAL

FIGYELEM! A fulladásveszély elkerülése érdekében kérjük, távolítsa el a csomagolást! 

 



ВАЖНО: СОХРАНИТЬ ДЛЯ БУДУЩИХ СПРАВОК!
ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ И ИНСТРУКЦИИ!

· У�едитесь, что лицо ре�енка открыто!
· Не используйте в сочетании со спальным мешком 
или одеялом. Следите за температурой в 
помещении и за одеждой ре�енка для сна. 
Перегрев может представлять угрозу для жизни 
вашего ре�енка! (о легком одеяле)
· Беречь от огня!
· Теплостойкость 4 tog (см. та�лицу) (для легкого 
одеяла)
· Все части на�ора подходят для детской кроватки 
или подо�ного изделия с минимальными 
размерами 60/120 см. Размеры легкого одеяла: 
140/95 см. Пододеяльник 140/95 см подходит для 
легкого одеяла 140/95 см.
· Не используйте пододеяльник для легкого одеяла 
другого размера, кроме этого!
· Использовать легкое одеяло только с 
предназначенным пододеяльником!
· Прекратить использование легкого одеяла с 
пододеяльником; простыни; наволочки; подушки 
для детской кроватки при первых признаках 
повреждения!
· Перед каждой стиркой фиксируйте молнию в 
закрытом положении.
· Не подвергать химической чистке. Чистите 
изделие, точно следуя приведенным ниже 
инструкциям:

На�ор включает:
ЛЕГКОЕ ОДЕЯЛО СО СЪЕМНЫМ 
ПОДОДЕЯЛЬНИКОМ НА МОЛНИИ
Размер: 95/140 см
Состав: Пододеяльник - Ранфорс 100% хлопок
Все части на�ора подходят для использования в детской 
кроватке или аналогичном изделии с минимальными 
размерами 60/120 см. 
ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ!
 - Не используйте в сочетании со спальным мешком или одеялом. 
 - Следите за температурой в помещении и за одеждой 
   ре�енка для сна. 
Перегрев может представлять угрозу для жизни вашего ре�енка! 
 - Теплостойкость - 4 tog.

ПРОСТЫНЯ
Размер: 100/150 см
Состав: Ранфорс 100% хлопок

ПОДУШКА
Размер: 43/35 см
Состав: Поверхностный слой: Ранфорс 100% хлопок
                Наполнитель: 100% полиэстер

НАВОЛОЧКА
Размер: 43/35 см
Состав: Ранфорс 100% хлопок

от 13°C до 16°C 

КОМНАТНАЯ температура Термостойкость 4 tog 

Легкое одеяло; Подушка: Пододеяльник; Простыня; Наволочка:
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На�ор из 5 деталей COSY

ПРОСТЫНЯ 
 

НАВОЛОЧКАПОДУШКА 
 

ЛЕГКОЕ ОДЕЯЛО 
СО СЪЕМНЫМ ПОДОДЕЯЛЬНИКОМ НА МОЛНИИ  

ВНИМАНИЕ! Во из�ежание опасности удушья снимите упаковку! 

 



VAŽNO: ČUVAJTE ZA BUDUCÉ  REFERENCE! 
UPOZORENJA I UPUTSTVO ZA UPOTREBU! 

· Uverite se da je detetovo lice otkriveno!
· Ne koristite u kombinaciji sa vrecó m za spavanje ili 
cé betom. Uzmite u obzir temperaturu u sobi i odecú  
za spavanje deteta. Pregrevanje može da ugrozi život 
vašeg deteta! (u vezi sa laganim prekrivačem)
· Držite dalje od vatre!
· Termička otpornost 4tog (pogledajte tabelu) (u vezi 
sa laganim prekrivačem)
· Svi delovi kompleta su pogodni za upotrebu u ogradi 
ili sličnom proizvodu minimalnih dimenzija 60/120cm. 
Dimenzije laganog prekrivača: 140/95 cm. Presvlaka 
dimenzija 140/95 cm je pogodna za lagani prekrivač 
dimenzija 140/95 cm.
· Presvlaku ne treba koristiti ni za jednu drugu veličinu 
prekrivača osim ove!
· Lagani prekrivač treba koristiti samo u kombinaciji sa 
presvlakom koja je njemu namenjena!
· Prestanite da koristite lagani prekrivač sa 
presvlakom; čaršaf; jastučnicu;  jastuk za krevetic ́ na 
prvi znak oštecé nja!
· Pre svakog pranja pričvrstite rajsferšluse u zatvoreni 
položaj. 
· Nemojte hemijsko čistiti. Očistite proizvod pažljivo 
pratecí  uputstva u nastavku:

Komplet uključuje:
LAGANI PREKRIVAČ SA PRESVLAKOM SA 
PATENTNIM ZATVARAČEM
Veličina: 95/140 cm 
Sastav: Presvlaka Za Prekrivač - Ranforce 100% pamuk
Lagani prekrivač - 100% poliester 
Svi delovi ovog kompleta su pogodni za upotrebu u ogradi za igru 
ili sličnom proizvodu minimalnih dimenzija 60/120 cm.
UPOZORENJA!
 - Ne koristite u kombinaciji sa vrecóm za spavanje ili cé betom. 
 - Uzmite u obzir temperaturu u sobi i odecú  za spavanje deteta. 
Pregrevanje može da ugrozi život vašeg deteta! 
 - Termička otpornost - 4 tog.

ČARŠAF
Veličina: 100/150 cm 
Sastav: Ranforce 100% pamuk

JASTUK
Veličina: 43/35 cm
Sastav: Površinski sloj: Ranfors 100% pamuk
               Punjenje: 100% poliester 

JASTUČNICA
Veličina: 43/35 cm 
Sastav: Ranforce 100% pamuk

od 13°C do 16°C

SOBNA temperatura Otpornost na toplotu 4 tog

Lagani prekrivač; Jastuk: Presvlaka Za Prekrivač; Čaršaf; Jastučnica:
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Komplet sa 5 komada COSI

SRB / HR / ME / BiH

ČARŠAF JASTUČNICAJASTUK 
 

LAGANI PREKRIVAČ 
SA PRESVLAKOM SA PATENTNIM ZATVARAČEM  

PAŽNJA! Da biste izbegli opasnost od gušenja, uklonite material za pakovanje! 

 



IMPORTANT: A SE PĂSTRA PENTRU REFERINȚE 
VIITOARE! AVERTIZĂRI ȘI INSTRUCȚIUNI DE 
UTILIZARE! 

· Asigurați-vă că fața copilului nu este acoperită!
· Nu utilizați în combinație cu un sac de dormit sau cu o 
pătură. Luați în considerare temperatura camerei și 
hainele de dormit ale copilului. Supraîncălzirea poate 
pune viața copilului în pericol! (referitor la pilota 
ușoară)
· Feriți de foc!
· Rezistenta termica 4 tog (consultați tabelul) 
(referitor la pilota ușoară)
· Toate piesele setului sunt potrivite pentru utilizare în 
țârc sau produse similare cu dimensiuni minime de 
60/120 cm. Dimensiunile pilotei: 140/95 cm. Plicul cu 
dimensiuni de  140/95 cm este potrivit pentru pilota 
cu dimensiuni 140/95 cm.
· Plicul nu trebuie folosit pentru pilote de alte 
dimensiuni, diferite de acestea !
· Pilota ușoară trebuie folosită numai în combinație cu 
plicul destinat acesteia !
· Încetați utilizarea plicului de pilota ușoară; cearșaful;  
husa; perna pentru pătuțuri de copii la primele semne 
de deteriorare !
· Închideți fermoarele înainte de fiecare spălare. 
· Nu curățați chimic. Curățați produsul urmând 
întocmai instrucțiunile de mai jos:

Setul include:
PILOTĂ UȘOARĂ CU PLIC DETAȘABIL CU FERMOAR
Dimensiuni: 95/140 cm 
Compoziție: Plic De Pilotă - Bumbac 100% Ranforce
Pilotă ușoară - 100% Poliester 
Toate piesele din set sunt potrivite pentru utilizare în țârc sau un 
produs similar cu dimensiuni minime de 60/120 cm. 
AVERTIZĂRI!
 - Nu utilizați în combinație cu un sac de dormit sau cu o pătură. 
 - Luați în considerare temperatura camerei și hainele de 
   dormit ale copilului. 
Supraîncălzirea poate pune viața copilului în pericol!
 - Rezistenta termica - 4 tog.

CEARSAF
Dimensiuni: 100/150 cm 
Compoziție: Bumbac 100% Ranforce

PERNUȚĂ
Dimensiuni: 43/35 cm
Compoziție: Strat de suprafață: Bumbac 100% Ranforce
                        Umplutură: 100% Poliester 

HUSĂ DE PERNĂ 
Dimensiuni: 43/35 cm 
Compoziție: Bumbac 100% Ranforce

De la 13°C până la 16°C

Temperatură DE CAMERĂ Rezistență termică 4 tog 

Pilotă ușoară; Pernuță: Plic De Pilotă; Cearsaf; Husă De Pernă:
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Set 5 piese COSY

CEARSAF 
 

HUSĂ DE PERNĂ PERNUȚĂ 
 

PILOTĂ UȘOARĂ 
CU PLIC DETAȘABIL CU FERMOAR

ATENȚIE! Pentru a evita riscul de sufocare, vă rugăm să îndepărtați ambalajul! 

 



BELANGRIJK: BEWAAR VOOR TOEKOMSTIG 
GEBRUIK! WAARSCHUWINGEN EN INSTRUCTIES 
VOOR GEBRUIK! 

· Zorg ervoor dat het gezicht van het kind niet gedekt 
is!
· Niet te gebruiken in combinatie met een slaapzak of 
deken. Houd rekening met de temperatuur in de 
kamer en de slaapkleding van het kind. Oververhitting 
kan het leven van uw kind in gevaar brengen! (met 
betrekking tot het lichtgewicht dekbed)
· Verwijderd van vuur houden!
· Thermische weerstand 4tog (zie tabel) (met 
betrekking tot het lichtgewicht dekbed)
· Alle onderdelen van de set zijn geschikt voor gebruik 
in een wieg of in een soortgelijk product met 
minimale afmetingen van 60/120 cm. Afmetingen van 
het lichtgewicht dekbed: 140/95 cm. De afmetingen 
van de overtrek van 140/95 cm zijn geschikt voor een 
lichtgewicht dekbed van 140/95 cm.
· De overtrek niet gebruiken voor een ander 
dekbedformaat dan dit!
· Het lichtgewicht dekbed mag alleen worden gebruikt 
in combinatie met de daarvoor bestemde overtrek!
· Stop met het gebruik van het lichtgewicht 
dekbedovertrek met de overtrek; het laken; de 
kussensloop van het kinderbedkussen bij de eerste 
tekenen van schade!
· Zorg ervoor dat de ritsengesloten zijn voordat u het 
product wast. 
· Niet stomen. Volg strikt de onderstaande instructies 
om het product te reinigen:

De set bevat:
LICHTGEWICHT DEKBED MET AFNEEMBARE RITSHOES
Afmetingen: 95/140 cm 
Samenstelling: Overtrek - Ranforce 100% katoen
Lichtgewicht dekbed - 100% polyester
Alle onderdelen van de set zijn geschikt voor gebruik in een wieg of
 in een soortgelijk product met minimale afmetingen van 60/120 cm.
WAARSCHUWINGEN!
 - Niet te gebruiken in combinatie met een slaapzak of deken. 
 - Houd rekening met de temperatuur in de kamer en de 
   slaapkleding van het kind. 
Oververhitting kan het leven van uw kind in gevaar brengen! 
 - Thermische weerstand - 4 tog.

LAKEN
Afmetingen: 100/150 cm 
Samenstelling: Ranforce 100% katoen

KUSSEN 
Afmetingen: 43/35 cm 
Samenstelling: Oppervlaktelaag: Ranforce 100% katoen
                              Vulling: 100% polyester 

KUSSENSLOOP
Afmetingen: 43/35 cm 
Samenstelling: Ranforce 100% katoen

van 13°C tot 16°C  

Kamertemperatuur Hittebestendigheid 4 tog 

Lichtgewicht dekbed; Kussen: Overtrek; Laken; Kussensloop:
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Vijfdelige set COSY

LAKEN 
 

KUSSENSLOOP KUSSEN  LICHTGEWICHT DEKBED 
MET AFNEEMBARE RITSHOES  

AANDACHT! Verwijder de verpakking om verstikkingsgevaar te voorkomen! 

 



E RËNDËSISHME: E MBANI PËR REFERENCA NË TË 
ARDHSHMEN! 
PARALAJMËRIME DHE UDHËZIME PËR 
PËRDORIMIN! 

· Sigurohuni që fytyra e fëmijës të jetë e ekspozuar! 
· Mos e përdorni në kombinim me një thes gjumi ose 
batanije. Merrni parasysh temperaturën në dhomë 
dhe rrobat e gjumit të fëmijës. Mbinxehja mund të 
rrezikojë jetën e fëmijës suaj! (në lidhje me mbulesën 
e lehtë) 
· Të ruhet nga zjarri! 
· Rezistencë termike 4tog (referojuni tabelës) (në 
lidhje me mbulesën e lehtë) 
· Të gjitha pjesët e kompletit janë të përshtatshme për 
t'u përdorur në një koshare fëmijësh ose produkt të 
ngjashëm me përmasa minimale 60/120 cm. 
Dimensionet e mbulesës së lehtë: 140/95 cm. Zarfi me 
përmasa 140/95 cm është i përshtatshëm për një 
mbulesë të lehtë me përmasa 140/95 cm. 
· Zarfi nuk duhet të përdoret për mbulesa me madhësi 
tjera përveç këtyre! 
· Mbulesa e lehtë duhet të përdoret vetëm në 
kombinim me zarfin e destinuar për të! 
· Ndërprisni përdorimin e mbulesës së lehtë me zarfin; 
çarçafi; këllëfi i jastëkut; jastëku i koshares së fëmijës 
në shenjën e parë të dëmtimit! 
· Para çdo larje, fiksoni zinxhirët në pozicionin e 
mbyllur. 
· Të mos i nënshtrohet një pastrim kimik. Pastroni 
produktin duke ndjekur me kujdes udhëzimet e 
mëposhtme:

Seti përfshin: 
MBULESA E LEHTË ME XHEP QË HIQET DHE ME ZINXHIR
Përmasat: 95/140 cm 
Përbërja: Zarfi Për Mbulesën - Ranforce 100% Pambuk 
Mbulesa e lehtë - 100% Poliestër
Të gjitha pjesët e kompletit janë të përshtatshme për përdorim 
në një koshare fëmijësh ose produkt të ngjashëm me 
dimensione minimale 60/120 cm. 
PARALAJMËRIME!
 - Mos e përdorni në kombinim me një thes gjumi ose batanije. 
 - Merrni parasysh temperaturën në dhomë dhe rrobat 
   e gjumit të fëmijës. 
Mbinxehja mund të rrezikojë jetën e fëmijës suaj!
 - Rezistencë termike - 4 tog.

ÇARÇAFI
Përmasat: 100/150 cm 
Përbërja: Ranforce 100% Pambuk 

JASTËK 
Përmasat: 43/35 cm
Përbërja: Shtesë sipërfaqësore - Ranfors 100% Pambuk
                  Mbushja: 100% Poliestër

KËLLËF JASTËKU
Përmasat: 43/35 cm
Përbërja: Ranforce 100% Pambuk 

nga 13°C deri në 16°C 

Temperatura e DHOMËS Rezistenca ndaj nxehtësisë 4 tog

Mbulesa e lehtë; Jastëk: Zarfi Për Mbulesën; Çarçafi; Këllëf Për Jastëkun:
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Set me 5 copë COSY

ÇARÇAFI KËLLËF JASTËKUJASTËK MBULESA E LEHTË 
ME XHEP QË HIQET DHE ME ZINXHIR

KUJDES! Për të shmangur rrezikun e mbytjes, ju lutemi hiqni paketimin! 

 



UYARI: GELECEK BAŞVURULAR İÇİN SAKLAYIN! 
UYARI VE KULLANIM KILAVUZU!

· Çocuğun yüzünün açıkta olduğundan emin olun!
· Uyku tulumu veya battaniye ile birlikte kullanmayın. 
Oda sıcaklığına ve çocuğun uyku kıyafetlerine dikkat 
edin. Aşırı ısınma çocuğunuzun hayatını tehlikeye 
atabilir! (yorgan ile ilgili)
· Ateşten uzak tutun!
· Isı direnci 4tog (tabloya bakınız) (yorgan ile ilgili)
· Setin tüm parçaları, minimum 60/120cm boyutlarında 
karyola veya benzeri bir üründe kullanıma uygundur. 
Yorgan ölçüleri: 140/95cm. 140/95cm kılıf, 140/95cm 
yorgan için uygundur.
· Kılıf başka ölçülerde nevresim için kullanmamalıdır!
· Yorgan sadece öngörülen kılıf ile birlikte 
kullanılmalıdır!
· İlk hasar belirtisinde yorganı kılıfla; çarşafla; kılıfla; 
karyola yastığı ile birlikte kullanmayı bırakın!
· Her yıkamadan önce fermuarları kapalı konumda 
sabitleyin. 
· Kuru temizleme yapmayın. Ürünü aşağıdaki 
talimatlara tam olarak uyarak temizleyin:

Sete dahil olanlar:
ÇIKARILABILIR FERMUARLI NEVRESIM IÇIN KILIF
Boyutları: 95/140 cm
İçeriği: Yorgan Kilifi - Ranforce %100 Pamuk
Hafif Battaniye - %100 Polyester
Setin tüm parçaları minimum 60/120 cm ölçülerinde karyola veya 
benzeri bir üründe kullanıma uygundur. 
UYARI!
 - Uyku tulumu veya battaniye ile birlikte kullanmayın. 
 - Oda sıcaklığına ve çocuğun uyku kıyafetlerine dikkat edin. 
Aşırı ısınma çocuğunuzun hayatını tehlikeye atabilir!
 - Isı direnci - 4 tog.

ÇARŞAF
Boyutları: 100/150 cm
İçeriği: Ranforce %100 Pamuk

YASTIK
Boyutları: 43/35 cm
İçeriği: Yüzey katmanı - Ranforce %100 Pamuk
              Dolgusu: %100 Polyester

YASTIK KILIFI
Boyutları: 43/35 cm
İçeriği: Ranforce %100 Pamuk

13°C den 16°C kadar

ODA derecesi Isı direnci 4 tog 

Hafif Battaniye; Yastık: Yorgan Kilifi; Çarşaf; Yastik Kilifi:
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5 parça set COSY

ÇARŞAF YASTIK KILIFIYASTIK 
 

ÇIKARILABILIR FERMUARLI NEVRESIM IÇIN KILIF

DİKKAT! Boğulma tehlikesini önlemek için lütfen ambalajı çıkarın! 

 



WAŻNE: ZACHOWAJ NA PRZYSZŁOŚĆ! 
OSTRZEŻENIA I INSTRUKCJA UŻYCIA! 

· Upewnij się, że twarz dziecka jest odsłonięta! 
· Nie stosować łącznie ze śpiworem lub kocem. Należy 
wziąć pod uwagę temperaturę w pokoju i ubranie, w 
którym śpi dziecko.Przegrzanie może zagrażać życiu 
Twojego dziecka!(dotyczące lekkiej kołdry) 
· Trzymać z dala od ognia! 
· Opór cieplny 4tog (patrz w tabeli) (dotyczy kołdry 
lekkiej) 
· Wszystkie elementy zestawu nadają się do użycia w 
kojcu lub podobnym produkcie o minimalnych 
wymiarach 60/120 cm.Wymiary lekkiej kołdry: 
140/95cm.Poszewka o wymiarach 140/95 cm nadaje 
się na lekką kołdrę o wymiarach 140/95 cm. 
· Poszewkę nie należy używać do kołder w innym 
rozmiarze niż ten! 
· Lekką kołdrę należy stosować wyłącznie w połączeniu 
z przeznaczoną do niej poszewką! 
· Zaprzestań używania lekkiej kołdry wraz z poszewką; 
prześcieradłem; poszewką na poduszkę;poduszkę do 
łóżeczka, gdy tylko zauważysz pierwsze oznaki 
uszkodzenia! 
· Przed każdym praniem zapnij zamki błyskawiczne. 
· Nie czyścić chemicznie.Wyczyść produkt, postępując 
dokładnie według poniższych instrukcji: 

Zestaw zawiera: 
LEKKA KOŁDRA Z ODPINANĄ POSZWĄ NA SUWAK
Rozmiar: 95/140 cm 
Skład: Poszwa Na Kołdrę - Renforce 100% bawełna 
Lekka kołdra - 100% Poliester 
Wszystkie elementy zestawu nadają się do zastosowania w kojcu lub 
podobnym produkcie o minimalnych wymiarach 60/120 cm.
OSTRZEŻENIA!
 - Nie stosować łącznie ze śpiworem lub kocem. 
 - Należy wziąć pod uwagę temperaturę w pokoju i ubranie, 
   w którym śpi dziecko.
Przegrzanie może zagrażać życiu Twojego dziecka!
 - Opór cieplny - 4 tog.

PRZEŚCIERADŁO 
Rozmiar: 100/150 cm 
Skład: Renforce 100% bawełna 

PODUSZKA 
Rozmiar: 43/35 cm 
Skład: Warstwa wierzchnia: Renforce 100% bawełna
             Wypełnienie: 100% Poliester 

POSZEWKA NA PODUSZKĘ
Rozmiar: 43/35 cm 
Skład: Renforce 100% bawełna 

Od 13°C do 16°C

Temperatura POKOJOWA Odporność na ciepło 4 tog 

Lekka kołdra; Poduszka: Poszwa Na Kołdrę; Prześcieradło; Poszewka Na Poduszkę:
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Zestaw 5 sztuk COSY

PRZEŚCIERADŁO POSZEWKA 
NA PODUSZKĘ

PODUSZKA  LEKKA KOŁDRA 
Z ODPINANĄ POSZWĄ NA SUWAK

UWAGA! Aby uniknąć niebezpieczeństwa uduszenia, należy usunąć opakowanie! 

 



ВАЖНО: ДА СЕ ЗАЧУВА ЗА ПОНАТАМОШНА 
РЕФЕРЕНЦА! ПРЕДУПРЕДУВАЊА И 
ИНСТРУКЦИИ ЗА УПОТРЕБА! 

· Погрижете се лицето на детето да �иде откриено!
· Не користете во ком�инација со вреќа за спиење 
или ќе�е. Размислете за температурата во 
просторијата и о�леката за спиење на детето. 
Прегревањето може да го загрози животот на 
вашето дете! (во однос на лесниот јорган)
· Чувајте се подалеку од оган!
· Термички отпор 4tog (види во та�елата) (во однос 
на лесниот јорган)
· Сите делови од комплетот се погодни за употре�а 
во игралиште или сличен производ со минимални 
димензии од 60/120cm. Димензии на лесниот 
јорган: 140/95cm. Навлаката со димензии 140/95 cm 
е погодна за лесен јорган со димензии 140/95 cm.
· Навлаката не тре�а да се користи за јоргани со 
друга големина освен оваа!
· Лесниот јорган тре�а да се користи само во 
ком�инација со навлаката наменет за него!
· Прекинете ја употре�ата на лесниот јорган со 
навлаката; чаршафот; навлаката за перница; 
перничето за креветчето при првиот знак на 
оштетување!
· Пред секое перење, прицврстете ги патентите во 
затворена полож�а.
· Не чистете суво. Исчистете го производот 
внимателно следејќи ги упатствата подолу:

Комплетот вклучува:
ЛЕСЕН ЈОРГАН СО ОТСТРАНЛИВ КАПАК СО ПАТЕНТ
Големина: 95/140 см 
Состојки: Навлака За Јорган - Ранфорс 100% памук
Лесен јорган - 100% полиестер
Сите делови од комплетот се соодветни за употре�а во креветче 
или сличен производ со минимални димензии од 60/120 см. 
ПРЕДУПРЕДУВАЊА!
 - Не користете во ком�инација со вреќа за спиење или ќе�е. 
 - Размислете за температурата во просторијата и 
   о�леката за спиење на детето. 
Прегревањето може да го загрози животот на вашето дете! 
 - Термички отпор - 4 tog.

ЧАРШАФ
Големина: 100/150 см 
Состојки: Ранфорс 100% памук

ПЕРНИЦА
Големина: 43/35 см 
Состав: Површински слој: Ранфорс 100% Памук
               Полнење: 100% полиестер

НАВЛАКА ЗА ПЕРНИЦА
Големина: 43/35 см 
Состојки: Ранфорс 100% памук

од 13°C до 16°C  

СОБНА температура  Отпорност на топлина 4 tog 

Лесен јорган; Перница: Навлака За Јорган; Чаршаф; Навлака За Перница:
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Комплет од 5 парчиња COSY

ЧАРШАФ НАВЛАКА 
ЗА ПЕРНИЦА

ПЕРНИЦА ЛЕСЕН ЈОРГАН 
СО ОТСТРАНЛИВ КАПАК СО ПАТЕНТ

ВНИМАНИЕ!За да из�егнете ризик од задушување, отстранете ја ам�алажата! 

 



find us on www.lorelli.eu

Производител/Вносител: Дидис ООД, България, 
9700 Шумен,  ул. “Тракия-изток” 6;  

Тел.: +359 54 850 830;
e-mails: export@didis-ltd.com; 
home.market@didis-ltd.com

Producer / Fabricante / Produttore /
Fabricant / Κατασκευαστής /

Hersteller / Výrobce / Gyártó /
Производитель / Производител /

Proizvođač / Producător / Fabrikant /
Prodhuesi / Üret�c� /                 /

Producent: “Didis” Ltd, Bulgaria, 
9700 Shumen, 6 Trakia-iztok Street; 

Phone: +359 54 850 830;
e-mails: export@didis-ltd.com; 
home.market@didis-ltd.com

 

Made in/Hecho en/Fabbricato in/Fabriqué en/
Κατασκευάστηκε σε/Hergestellt in/

Vyrobeno v/Gyártása/Сделано в/Proizvedeno u/
Fabricat în/Geproduceerd in/Prodhuar në/

'de üretilmiştir/Wyprodukowano w/                /
Произведено во: Pakistan
Произведено в Пакистан


